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Breakfast served from 7.30am -11.30am

Cold

Full English 2 bacon,2 Cumberland sausages,
mushrooms, baked beans, grilled tomato, 2 slice’s of toast,
brace of eggs cooked to your liking fried,poached,scrambled

Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs

served with granary farmhouse bread

Bacon/sausage sandwich or baguettes
(add egg - Available all day)

Porridge with honey (add banana)
Light breakfast toast with a brace of eggs cooked to your liking

Toast and preserve

SandWiChes All served with crisps and salad garnish

Roast beef and horseradish

Smoked salmon with cream cheese

Turkey and cranberry

Mature cheddar cheese with tomato or chutney

Tuna mayonnaise with sweetcorn

(Served on white, granary bread or baguette)

Light

Bites

Soup of the day served with a crusty roll

Chargrilled Cajun chicken served
in pitta bread with coriander yoghurt

Grilled halloumi pitta with roasted peppers

A

£8.95

£6.25

£5.00
£4.25
£4.25
£1.95

£5.50
£5.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.95

£4.50

£6.25
£5.95



Mains

Homemade beef burger served in a brioche roll with sliced tomato,

lettuce, sliced red onion, and chips (add Heinz Burger Sauce)

Add cheese
Add bacon and cheese
Add pulled BBQ pork

Chicken and bacon penne pasta bound in a white wine
and mushroom cream sauce served with garlic bread

Marston's beer battered Cod and chips
with garden peas or mushy peas.

20 oz Mixed grill served to your liking with grilled tomato,
fried egg and chips. (30z lamb chop, 2 sausages, 30z rump steak,
30z gammon steak, 50z pork loin steak.)

Caesar salad with smoked salmon or chicken
Our chefs personal recipe Chilli with rice & sour cream dip

Roasted butternut squash risotto
served with salad garnish and a balsamic dressing

Check our specials for the winter pie of the day

JaCket Potatoes All served with a salad garnish

Baked beans

Cheese

Our chefs personal recipe Chilli
Pulled BBQ pork

Chargrilled Cajun chicken

Tuna sweetcorn mayonnaise

Dessel’ts Check for our daily dessert specials

A

£10.50

£0.75
£1.50
£1.50

£10.50

£12.95

£15.95

£8.95
£8.95

£7.95
£9.50

£6.95



Side Dishes

Chips

Cheesy chips
Garlic bread
Cheesy garlic bread
Side salad
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Beverages
Coffees

Espresso single
Double
Americano coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot chocolate

Royale chocolate with cream, marshmallow’s & flake

Tea for one

ingrebournelinks.co.uk

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

£1.50
£1.90
£1.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.75
£2.70
£3.50
£1.95
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