

AUTUMN / WINTER



Breakfast served from 7.30am -11.30am

 Full English 2 bacon,2 Cumberla 	nd sausages ,
mushrooms, baked beans, grilled	
brace of eggs cooked to your lik	
Smoked salmon and scrambled sorted with grappy farmbouse by	
served with granary farmhouse k	
 Bacon/sausage sandwich or bag (add egg - Available all day) 	fuerties £5.00
Porridge with honey (add banan	
 Light breakfast toast with a brace 	e of eggs cooked to your liking £4.25
 Toast and preserve 	£1.95
Cold Sandwiches All serve	d with crisps and salad garnish
 Roast beef and horseradish 	£5.50
 Smoked salmon with cream chee 	ese £5.95
 Turkey and cranberry 	£5.50
 Mature cheddar cheese with tor 	nato or chutney £5.50
 Tuna mayonnaise with sweetcorr 	f £5.95
(Served on white, granary bread or b	aguette)
Light Bites	
Soup of the day served with a cre	usty roll £4.50
 Chargrilled Cajun chicken served 	b
in pitta bread with coriander yog	ghurt £6.25
 Grilled halloumi pitta with roaste 	ed peppers £5.95





Mains

 Homemade beef burger served in a brioche roll with sliced to 	mato,
lettuce, sliced red onion, and chips (add Heinz Burger Sauce)	£10.50
Add cheese	£0.75
Add bacon and cheese	£1.50
Add pulled BBQ pork	£1.50
 Chicken and bacon penne pasta bound in a white wine 	
and mushroom cream sauce served with garlic bread	£10.50
 Marston's beer battered Cod and chips 	
with garden peas or mushy peas.	£12.95
 20 oz Mixed grill served to your liking with grilled tomato, 	
fried egg and chips. (3oz lamb chop, 2 sausages, 3oz rump steak,	
3oz gammon steak, 5oz pork loin steak.)	£15.95
 Caesar salad with smoked salmon or chicken 	£8.95
 Our chefs personal recipe Chilli with rice & sour cream dip 	£8.95
Roasted butternut squash risotto	
served with salad garnish and a balsamic dressing	£7.95
 Check our specials for the winter pie of the day 	£9.50
Jacket Potatoes All served with a salad garnish	£6.95
D 1 - 11	

- Baked beans
- Cheese
- Our chefs personal recipe Chilli
- Pulled BBQ pork
- Chargrilled Cajun chicken
- Tuna sweetcorn mayonnaise

Desserts Check for our daily dessert specials





Side Dishes

•	Chips	£2.50
•	Cheesy chips	£2.95
•	Garlic bread	£2.95
•	Cheesy garlic bread	£3.50
•	Side salad	£3.50



Beverages

Coffees

Espresso single	£1.50
Double	£1.90
Americano coffee	£1.95
Latte	£2.45
Cappuccino	£2.45
Mocha	£2.75
Hot chocolate	£2.70
Royale chocolate with cream, marshmallow's & flake	£3.50
Tea for one	£1.95

ingrebournelinks.co.uk